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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
165
301
355
371

407
420
422
433

435
436
445
520
610

611
612
613
632

640
644
645
646
647

648
676
677
680

725
726
727
729
734

738
744
745
754

801
822
823
833
834

838
842

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1266
277
442
473
417

255
491
404
391

640
329

1451
650
493

451
614
649

1067

988
488
465
386
380

393
443

2691
278

1374
1073
6166
772
260

229
6804

13373
266

685
478
253
433
772

643
348

Skeins

0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
1.2
0.2

0.6
0.5
2.6
0.4
0.2

0.1
2.9
5.6
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

869
934
935
951
976

977
3012
3013
3021

3022
3023
3032
3046
3047

3051
3078
3371
3776

3779
3781
3790
3821
3822

3826
3827
3828
3830

3862
3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

349
789
406
391
588

430
377
681
517

1175
626

1126
886
479

442
3360
577
493

264
760
326
603
921

218
230
401
380

327
386
275

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.5
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.2

0.2
1.4
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2


